GE – OD Cabinet
© Copyright 2016 GTE , The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. The only warranties for GTE products and services are set
forth in the express warranty statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional
warranty.                       www.eg-gte.com   sales@eg-gte.com    Rv01 September 2017
1
Outdoor Fiber Distribution Cabinet
General
The outdoor street cabinet is designed to provide a local

Ready to fix GE-PAP model
GTE has developed new plug and play outdoor fiber
distribution cabinet ready to fix and put in service.
The new designed cabinet has small dimension with
higher capacity that can match the surrounding land scape
and not affect the space. ( for more details refer to GTE
datasheet for PAP Cabinet series )
Ordering Sizes & Classification
Double Front & Rear Door
Model Height
(H)
Width (mm)
(W)
Depth (mm)
(D)
GE-OD-18-D-XX 18U 1000 400 600
GE-OD-20-D-XX 20U 1000 400 600
GE-OD-22-D-XX 22U 1000 400 600
GE-OD-28-D-XX 28U  1000 400 600
GE-OD-36-D-XX 36U 1000 400 600
Single Front & Rear Door
Model Height (H)  Width (mm)
(W)
Depth (mm)
(D)
GE-OD-15-S-XX 15U 750 600
GE-OD-18-S-XX 18U 750 600
GE-OD-22-S-XX 22U 750 600
GE-OD-28-S-XX 28U  750 600
GE-OD-36-S-XX 36U 750 600
GE- PAP Model
Model Dimension  Connector
Type
No. Of fiber Ports Connectot